
Мониторинг управления образования по юнармейскому движению за 2019 год. 

№ 

п/п 

Наименование 

учреждения 

Дата 

вступления 

Наименование 

отряда 

Кол-во 

принятых 

Кол-во 

отрядов 

Наличие 

знамени 

Наличие 

значков 

Наличие 

юнармейских 

костюмов 

1.  МКОУ «СОШ № 1 

ст. Зеленчукской 

имени В.П. Леонова» 08.05.2017 

«Победители» 

«Стрела» 

«Патриоты» 

«Первые» 

«Костер» 

186 8 + + 44 

2.  МКОУ «СОШ № 2 

ст. Зеленчукской 

имени С.-Х. Л. 

Биджиева» 

05.05.2017 

09.12.2019 
«Лидер» 

27 

29 
3 + + 45 

3.  МКОУ «СОШ № 3 

ст.Зеленчукской им. 

В.В. Бреславцева» 

05.05.2017 

22.02.2019 

«Орлята» 

«Сокол» 

21 

10 
2 + + 40 

4.  МКОУ «СОШ № 4 

ст.Зеленчукской им. 

И. А. Овчаренко» 

05.05.2017 

22.02.2019 

«Факел» 

«Патриот» 

33 

34 
3 + + 40 

5.  МКОУ «СОШ № 5 

ст.Зеленчукской» 

05.05.2017 

01.03.2019 

«Прометей» 

«Сменный» 

15 

25 

1 

2 
+ + 24 

6.  МКОУ «СОШ № 1 

ст. Кардоникской» 
26.01.2018 

22.02.2019 

09.12.2019 

23.03.2020 

«Юнармеец» 

«Отечества 

достойные 

сыны» 

«Отечества 

достойные 

сыны» 

26 

16 

23 

2 

1 

1 

+ + 32 

7.  МКОУ «СОШ № 1 

ст.Сторожевой им. 

М.И. Бруснёва» 
15.05.2018 «Россияне» 30 2 + + 

 

 

32 

 



8.  МКОУ «СОШ 

ст.Исправной имени 

Д.И.Панченко» 

22.02.2019 

«Юнармия» 

«Сокол» 

«Патриот» 

22 

14 

12 

2 

1 

1 

+ + 32 

9.  МКОУ «СОШ № 2 

ст. Сторожевой -2» 
01.06.2018 

«Горная 

гвардия» 

«Гагаринцы» 

«Ермоловцы» 

24 

15 

19 

2 

1 

1 

+ + 80 

10.  МКОУ «СОШ с. 

Маруха» 
26.05.2017 «Горцы» 32 2 + + 32 

11.  МКОУ «СОШ с. 

Даусуз» 
26.01.2018 «Верные» 24 2 + + - 

12.  МКОУ «ООШ № 2 

ст. Кардоникской» 
05.05.2017 

«Патриоты 

Россия» 
20 1 + + 20 

13.  МКОУ «СОШ 

а.Ильич» 
22.02.2019 «Юнармейцы» 20 1 + + - 

ВСЕГО: 677 39 13 677 421 

 


